Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2023 Ceroc National Championships

Teams

Couples st 400:

Showcase

Couples 1st 242:

Adam & Eve

Couples 3rd 205:
Couples 2nd 203:
Couples st 238:

Pro-Am Pro Follow

Couples 3rd 344.
Couples 2nd 314:
Couples 1st 285:

Pro-Am Pro Lead

Couples 3rd 276:
Couples 2nd 319:
Couples 1st 293:

45 & Over New/Int

Couples 3rd 272:
Couples 2nd 298:
Couples 1st 255:

Team Norwest 123 Step (Not Specified

Patrick Moore (Wellington)

Brendan Dunn (Wellington)
Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
Michael Onland (Palmerston North)

Nicole Jenner (Auckland NorWest)
Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
Deb Robinson (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
Eamon French (Le Step - Brisbane)

Brian Ellis (iDance Wellington)
Drew Walker (Tauranga)
Steven Dromgool (Auckland Central)

261:

215:
228:
214:

292:
308:
265:

283:
328:
264

260:
257:
214:

Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest)
Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)

Suzanne Edwards (iDance Wellington)

Gerhard De Bruyn (Auckland NorWest
Mike Pritchard (Auckland NorWest)
Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Abby McKee (Palmerston North)
Elise Eaton (Auckland NorWest)
Yvette Farmer (Christchurch)

Glenwyn Flynn (Taranaki)
Joanne Dalley (Tauranga)

Suzanne Edwards (iDance Wellington)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2023 Ceroc National Championships

45 & Over Adv/Champ

3rd
2nd
Couples 1st

Couples
Couples

Battle of the Same

Couples 3rd 332:
Couples 2nd 276:
Couples 1st 346:
Triples

Couples 3rd 231:
Couples 2nd 310:
Couples 1st 287:
Ceroc-X

Couples 3rd 238:
Couples 2nd 224:
Couples 1st 340:
Newcomer DWAS
Lead 3rd 323:
Lead 2nd 308:
Lead Ist 265:
Follow  3rd 283:
Follow  2nd 325:
Follow  Ist 264:

316:
263:
301:

Michael Lepper (Tauranga)
Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)
Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)

Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties

Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North

Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)

Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)
Alana Mace (Waikato)
Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Michael Onland (Palmerston North)
Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)
Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Noel Naley (Auckland Counties & City

Mike Pritchard (Auckland NorWest)

Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Abby McKee (Palmerston North)
Karen Knauf (Tauranga)
Yvette Farmer (Christchurch)

266:
262:

Rachel Lattie (Waikato)
Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

0: Angela Metford (Ceroc NZ)

309:
238:
204

263:
297:
339:

309:
204:

Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)
Michael Onland (Palmerston North)
Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)
Courtney Martin (Waikato)
Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)

Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

0: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)

262: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)
203: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
0: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)

Page 2 of 5

Ceroc Scoring System

Saturday, 25 November 2023



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order
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Intermediate B DWAS

Lead 3rd 311: Billy Berger (Taranaki)

Lead 2nd 248: Thomas Gane (Christchurch)

Lead Ist 261: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)
Follow  3rd 247: Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv
Follow  2nd 310: Alana Mace (Waikato)

Follow  Ist 243: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)
Intermediate A DWAS

Lead 3rd 206: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest)
Lead 2nd 288: Brodie Thompson (Christchurch)
Lead Ist 203: Stephen Taylor (Waikato)

Follow  3rd 232: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)
Follow 2nd 268: Sasha Seatter (Christchurch)

Follow  Ist 269: Emily Anderson (Wellington)
Advanced B DWAS

Lead 3rd 220: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)
Lead 2nd 224: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)
Lead Ist 258: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
Follow  3rd 209: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)
Follow 2nd 297: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Follow  Ist 241: Holly Gillett (Christchurch)
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Advanced A DWAS

Lead 3rd 263:

Lead 2nd 331

Champion DWAS

Lead 3rd 319:
Lead 2nd 276:
Lead Ist 293:
Follow  3rd 346:
Follow  2nd 225:
Follow  Ist 304:

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 218:
Couples 2nd 290:
Couples st 288:

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 292:
Couples 2nd 265:
Couples 1st 323:

Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)

: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)
Lead Ist 305:
Follow  3rd 332:
Follow 2nd 309:
Follow  Ist 302:

Scott Clausen (Auckland Counties & C
Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties
Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Emily Richardson (Auckland Counties

Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
Eamon French (Le Step - Brisbane)
Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)

Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston No
Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Ben Jury (Wellington) 243: Solana Carpenter (iDance Wellington)
Mark Hegley (Auckland NorWest) 209: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)
Brodie Thompson (Christchurch) 268: Sasha Seatter (Christchurch)

Gerhard De Bruyn (Auckland NorWest 328: Elise Eaton (Auckland NorWest)
Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C  264: Yvette Farmer (Christchurch)
Noel Naley (Auckland Counties & City 284: Laila Bajan (Auckland Counties & City
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2023 Ceroc National Championships

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 226:
Couples 2nd 246:
Couples 1st 248:

Jamie Kegley (iDance Wellington)
Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North)
Thomas Gane (Christchurch)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 238:
Couples 2nd 203:
Couples 1st 205:
Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 258:
Couples 2nd 242:
Couples st 286:
Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 330:
Couples 2nd 331:
Couples 1st 307:
Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 301:
Couples 2nd 276:
Couples 1st 319:

Michael Onland (Palmerston North)
Stephen Taylor (Waikato)
Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
Patrick Moore (Wellington)

Benjamin Stiles (iDance Wellington)

Thane Feasey (Waikato)
Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)

Logan Clarricoats (iDance Wellington)

Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)
Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

214:
245:
247:

256:
310:
204:

268:
278:
269:

297:
233:
309:

303:
225:
304:

Suzanne Edwards (iDance Wellington)
Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)
Chrissy Muyshondt (Fevah Modern Jiv

Lily Wang (Auckland Central)
Alana Mace (Waikato)
Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Sasha Seatter (Christchurch)
Emma Houltham (iDance Wellington)
Emily Anderson (Wellington)

Courtney Martin (Waikato)
Lucy Smith (Waikato)

Grace Clarricoats (Palmerston North)

Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)
Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston No
Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
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